Bucks County School of Beauty Culture Inc.
Price Schedule

HAIR SERVICES
Wash & Set or Blow-Dry
Thermal Straightening
Add Thermal Straight
Braids ----> First braid
Each additional braid
Up Do
Barrel Curls
Haircut
w/Blow-Dry or Set
Custom Conditioner
Scalp Treatment
w/Blow-Dry or Set

PERMS
Permanent Wave
Spiral Perm
Piggy-Back or Long Hair
Extra Perm Solution

COLORING
Single Process /Touch-up
Double Process
Cap Hi-Lights
Cap Reverse
Foil Hi-Lights - First Foll
2-6 Foils: Add Per Foil
Half Head: 7-20 Foils
Full Head: +21 Foils
Balyage’
Add Lo-Light Foils

Punky Color-Reapply
(No Bleach)

Add Punky Color (o sleach)
Bleach — Per Extra Scoop

Extra Product per
mixture (Color/Toners)
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$7.00
$12.00
$5.00
$6.00
$1.00
$15.00
$15.00
$9.00
$12.00
$4.00
$7.00
$12.00

$31.00
$41.00
$41.00
$10.00

$25.50
$39.99
$39.99
$39.99
$16.00

$3.50
$50.00
$60.00
$60.00
$15.00
$25.50

$16.00
$5.00
$9.99

SKIN SERVICES
Facial
Deluxe Facial

Murad Treatments:

When added to Facial:
AHA Glycolic
IP5 Treatment
Retinal Dual Power
Vitamin C Treatment
Enzyme Treatment
Firming Mask

Murad Treatments:
Without a Facial:

AHA Glycolic

Vitamin C

Enzyme

Intensive Peel
Retinal Dual Power Peel
Firming Treat Mask

Additional: Murad

Treatments:
Eye Mask with Facial add
Eye Mask w/o Facial

Backcial
Backcial w/AHA/Enzyme
AHA/Enzyme on Back Only

Make-up Application

Brow Arch-Tweeze

$17.00
$20.00

$7.00
$10.00
$10.00

$7.00
$10.00
$10.00

$12.00
$12.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$10.00
$15.00

$20.00
$28.00
$21.00

$19.99

$5.00

WAXING
Forehead
Brows
Cheeks
Upper Lip
Chin
Full Face
Full Leg
Full Leg w/ Bikini
Half Legs
Back of Thigh
Full Thigh
Thigh and Bikini
Bikini (only)
Neck
Abdomen
Under Arms
Half Arms
3/4 Arms
Full Arms
Fingers
Lower Back
Back
Chest

NAIL SERVICES
Manicure
Gel Manicure
Add Gel Polish to a Service
Gel/Acrylic Removal
Manicure w/Hand Treatment
Incl: Hand/Arm Massage
Nail Designs (per nail)
French or Hot Qil Mani
Hand Treatment Only
Polish Change-Hands Only

Pedicure

Spa Pedicure ind: Aroma-
Oil Massage & Cooling Mask

Tips w/any Overlay
Refills per nail

Fiberglass without tips

Acrylic Full Set
Refills per nail

Gel Bonding on Natural

Gel Bonding Refill

Gel Bonding w/Tips

Full Set Nail Wraps

$6.25
$6.25
$7.50
$5.00
$5.00
$20.00
$30.00
$50.00
$20.00
$10.00
$20.00
$40.00
$25.00
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$10.00
$15.00
$17.50
$6.25
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00

$7.00
$15.00
$8.00
$8.00
$12.00

$1.00
$10.00
$7.00
$3.00

$15.00
$20.00

$10.00
$0.50
$10.00
$10.00
$1.00
$8.00
$5.00

$10.00
$10.00



You are in a School, Not a Salon. Students are practicing on you.
They are not professionals. To get professional services done by professionals,
Go to a professional salon, Not a school.

Our teachers are here for the sole purpose of instructing students and
Teachers are NOT Permitted to solely perform clinic services on a client.
Difficult or challenging customers may be asked to leave.

If asked to leave, please comply quickly and quietly.

We suggest you Do Not Wear Good Clothes when having your hair done, especially Chemical Services
There is always a chance that Color, Bleach or other products could get on your clothes.
Although we will do our best to protect you through proper draping, you are assuming responsibility for your
own clothing.

Schedule/Hours
Clinic Services are by Appointment
215-322-0667 Call or Text
Appointments are Pending Student Availability & Attendance - Services may be cancelled at any time.

Hair Services
Days: Tuesday thru Friday / 9:00 am-1:00 pm Chemical Services only till 11:30 am

Non Hair Services
Skin Care & Nails
Days: Monday thru Friday - 9:30am, 11am and 1pm
Evenings: Monday thru Thursday - 6:15 - 8pm

Senior Discounts
10% off all services - Minimum age is 62
Discount does not apply to sales, promotions and/or Senior Men’s Haircuts
Senior discounts are available for services during the DAY only (Not on Friday)
Hair Services —Tuesday thru Thursday Non Hair Services - Monday thru Thursday
***NO SENIOR DISCOUNT DURING THE EVENINGS OR ON FRIDAYS***

There are no children (under age 10) permitted in any of the Clinics or Beauty School classrooms

Signing in at the counter releases the school from any and all liability. The following is on each page of the
Sign-in sheet. All persons requesting services must sign the release form below prior to receiving services.

I have signed above acknowledging that I am in the Bucks County School of Beauty Culture inc., a SCHOOL

of Cosmetology and or Beauty Culture. I understand and agree with the following: The students performing services
on me are learning and they are students, not employees of the school. The students are not being held out as
trained, skilled or professional operators. There has been a considerable reduction in the prices of the services
because students, not professionals, are performing the service. In consideration of the reduced price and with

the understanding that students are performing the services you agree to NOT now or in the future hold the school,
proprietors, officers, agents, teachers or students liable or accountable for any services or work performed on me

Clinic charges are for reasonable cost of materials only and include but are not limited to: administrative
assistant time for scheduling, the products used, towels, paper products, water, electric, insurance, phones,
janitorial services, clinic facility and machinery maintenance and repairs, parking maintenance, security,
computer services, product waste/loss and other financial commitments necessary to provide students with the
learning experiences during their training.
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