

Bucks County School of Beauty Culture Inc.

Price Schedule

<u>HAIR SERVICES</u>		<u>SKIN SERVICES</u>		<u>WAXING</u>	
Wash & Set or Blow-Dry	\$7.00	Facial	\$17.00	Forehead	\$6.25
Thermal Straightening	\$12.00	Deluxe Facial	\$20.00	Brows	\$6.25
Add Thermal Straight	\$5.00			Cheeks	\$7.50
Braids ---> First braid	\$6.00	Murad Treatments:		Upper Lip	\$5.00
Each additional braid	\$1.00	<i>When added to Facial:</i>		Chin	\$5.00
Up Do	\$15.00	AHA Glycolic	\$7.00	Full Face	\$20.00
Barrel Curls	\$15.00	IP5 Treatment	\$10.00	Full Leg	\$30.00
Haircut	\$9.00	Retinal Dual Power	\$10.00	Full Leg w/ Bikini	\$50.00
w/Blow-Dry or Set	\$12.00	Vitamin C Treatment	\$7.00	Half Legs	\$20.00
Custom Conditioner	\$4.00	Enzyme Treatment	\$10.00	Back of Thigh	\$10.00
Scalp Treatment	\$7.00	Firming Mask	\$10.00	Full Thigh	\$20.00
w/Blow-Dry or Set	\$12.00	Murad Treatments:		Thigh and Bikini	\$40.00
		<i>Without a Facial:</i>		Bikini (only)	\$25.00
		AHA Glycolic	\$12.00	Neck	\$6.25
PERMS		Vitamin C	\$12.00	Abdomen	\$6.25
Permanent Wave	\$31.00	Enzyme	\$15.00	Under Arms	\$6.25
Spiral Perm	\$41.00	Intensive Peel	\$15.00	Half Arms	\$10.00
Piggy-Back or Long Hair	\$41.00	Retinal Dual Power Peel	\$15.00	3/4 Arms	\$15.00
Extra Perm Solution	\$10.00	Firming Treat Mask	\$15.00	Full Arms	\$17.50
				Fingers	\$6.25
				Lower Back	\$10.00
				Back	\$25.00
				Chest	\$25.00
<u>COLORING</u>		<u>Additional: Murad Treatments:</u>		<u>NAIL SERVICES</u>	
Single Process /Touch-up	\$25.50	Eye Mask with Facial add	\$10.00	Manicure	\$7.00
Double Process	\$39.99	Eye Mask w/o Facial	\$15.00	Gel Manicure	\$15.00
Cap Hi-Lights	\$39.99			Add Gel Polish to a Service	\$8.00
Cap Reverse	\$39.99			Gel/Acrylic Removal	\$8.00
Foil Hi-Lights - First Foil	\$16.00	Backcial	\$20.00	Manicure w/Hand Treatment	\$12.00
<i>2-6 Foils: Add Per Foil</i>	\$3.50	Backcial w/AHA/Enzyme	\$28.00	Incl: Hand/Arm Massage	
Half Head: 7-20 Foils	\$50.00	AHA/Enzyme on Back Only	\$21.00	Nail Designs (per nail)	\$1.00
Full Head: +21 Foils	\$60.00	Make-up Application	\$19.99	French or Hot Oil Mani	\$10.00
Balyage'	\$60.00			Hand Treatment Only	\$7.00
Add Lo-Light Foils	\$15.00	Brow Arch-Tweeze	\$5.00	Polish Change-Hands Only	\$3.00
Punk Color-Reapply	\$25.50				
(No Bleach)					
Add Punky Color (No Bleach)	\$16.00			Pedicure	\$15.00
Bleach – Per Extra Scoop	\$5.00			Spa Pedicure Incl: Aroma-Oil Massage & Cooling Mask	\$20.00
Extra Product per mixture (Color/Toners)	\$9.99				
				Tips w/any Overlay	\$10.00
				Refills per nail	\$0.50
				Fiberglass without tips	\$10.00
				Acrylic Full Set	\$10.00
				Refills per nail	\$1.00
				Gel Bonding on Natural	\$8.00
				Gel Bonding Refill	\$5.00
				Gel Bonding w/Tips	\$10.00
				Full Set Nail Wraps	\$10.00

**You are in a School, Not a Salon. Students are practicing on you.
They are not professionals. To get professional services done by professionals,
Go to a professional salon, Not a school.**

Our teachers are here for the sole purpose of instructing students and
Teachers are **NOT** Permitted to solely perform clinic services on a client.

**Difficult or challenging customers may be asked to leave.
If asked to leave, please comply quickly and quietly.**

We suggest you **Do Not Wear** Good Clothes when having your hair done, especially Chemical Services

There is always a chance that Color, Bleach or other products could get on your clothes.

Although we will do our best to protect you through proper draping, you are assuming responsibility for your own clothing.

Schedule/Hours

Clinic Services are by Appointment

215-322-0667 Call or Text

Appointments are Pending Student Availability & Attendance - Services may be cancelled at any time.

Hair Services

Days: Tuesday thru Friday / 9:00 am-1:00 pm Chemical Services only till 11:30 am

Non Hair Services

Skin Care & Nails

Days: Monday thru Friday - 9:30am, 11am and 1pm

Evenings: Monday thru Thursday - 6:15 - 8pm

Senior Discounts

10% off all services - Minimum age is 62

Discount does not apply to sales, promotions and/or Senior Men's Haircuts

Senior discounts are available for services during the **DAY** only (Not on Friday)

Hair Services -Tuesday thru Thursday **Non Hair Services** - Monday thru Thursday

NO SENIOR DISCOUNT DURING THE EVENINGS OR ON FRIDAYS

There are no children (under age 10) permitted in any of the Clinics or Beauty School classrooms

Signing in at the counter releases the school from any and all liability. The following is on each page of the Sign-in sheet. All persons requesting services must sign the release form below prior to receiving services.

I have signed above acknowledging that I am in the Bucks County School of Beauty Culture inc., a **SCHOOL** of Cosmetology and or Beauty Culture. I understand and agree with the following: The students performing services on me are learning and they are students, not employees of the school. The students are not being held out as trained, skilled or professional operators. There has been a considerable reduction in the prices of the services because students, not professionals, are performing the service. In consideration of the reduced price and with the understanding that students are performing the services you agree to **NOT** now or in the future hold the school, proprietors, officers, agents, teachers or students liable or accountable for any services or work performed on me

Clinic charges are for reasonable cost of materials only and include but are not limited to: administrative assistant time for scheduling, the products used, towels, paper products, water, electric, insurance, phones, janitorial services, clinic facility and machinery maintenance and repairs, parking maintenance, security, computer services, product waste/loss and other financial commitments necessary to provide students with the learning experiences during their training.